
Casalgrande - 22/12/2024
2^ ASSALTO AL CASTELLO TRAIL

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F - DISTANZA: 11000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 1 CARRARA LUCA IT 1977 M18..99 BG754 FIDAL ALTITUDE RACE 00.59.05

2 3 XHEMALAJ SAIMIR IT 1994 M18..99 H080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 01.05.44

3 5 SCARABELLI DAVIDE IT 1975 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.07.30

4 6 FONTANA JURI IT 1982 M18..99 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01.08.20

5 106 BRIGHENTI MARCO IT 1980 M18..99 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 01.10.33

6 146 RINALDI LORENZO IT 1982 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.10.59

7 194 PANEBIANCO FRANCESCO IT 1983 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.11.23

8 24 MORANDUZZO BERNARDO IT 1979 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.11.31

9 87 ROMANI ALEX IT 1984 M18..99 H080500 UISP NEW BIKE SSD A R.L. 01.12.40

10 14 NANU ANA IT 1973 F18..99 H035184 UISP SOCIETA' PODISTICA SEVEN A.S.D. 01.14.52

11 100 FERRARI ALEX IT 1983 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.15.03

12 18 EL MASSA HICHAM IT 1982 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.15.11

13 103 PUGNAGHI PAOLO IT 1976 M18..99 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 01.15.48

14 130 CAMAGNONI DAVIDE IT 1980 M18..99 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.15.58

15 12 RONDONI ALESSIA IT 2000 F18..99 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 01.16.03

16 11 MORLINI ISABELLA IT 1971 F18..99 H080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 01.16.45

17 73 CUCCINIELLO LUCA IT 1977 M18..99 BO516 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD 01.17.21

18 29 FERRARI MANUEL IT 1983 M18..99 PR592 FIDAL ASD RBML 01.17.37

19 76 PREDIERI ANDREA IT 1989 M18..99 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 01.17.44

20 140 VIANI MATTEO IT 1975 M18..99 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 01.18.19

21 20 BONAZZI MASSIMO IT 1974 M18..99 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 01.18.22

22 156 GRANDI ALBERTO IT 1970 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.18.35

23 16 PRADELLI MADDALENA IT 1999 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.18.49

24 171 COSTA MAURIZIO IT 1972 M18..99 PR592 FIDAL ASD RBML 01.19.43

25 70 BAROZZI DAVIDE IT 1989 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.20.16

26 49 BURSI DANTE IT 1971 M18..99 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 01.20.42

27 13 COCCHI FRANCESCA IT 1993 F18..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 01.21.05

28 170 BURANI DAVIDE IT 1978 M18..99 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.21.15

29 132 TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN IT 1982 M18..99 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.21.25

30 182 CROCI SIMONE IT 1981 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.22.26

31 36 DEL CIGNO MATTEO IT 1989 M18..99 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 01.22.59

32 120 POLETTI CHIARA IT 1983 F18..99 H080347 UISP COMITATO ECOMARATONA DEL VENTASSO ASD 01.23.14

33 107 LABERENTI GAETANO IT 1956 M18..99 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.23.15

34 44 CASOLARO MAURO IT 1981 M18..99 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.23.54

35 189 FRANCIA SIMONE IT 1992 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.24.08

36 30 BARONI PAOLO IT 1972 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.24.31

37 37 NEGRO GIANCARLO IT 1968 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.24.33

38 28 ZACCARELLI EUGENIO IT 1986 M18..99 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 01.24.48

39 185 FERRI LEONARDO IT 1968 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.25.03

40 94 TUFFANELLI MICHELE IT 1971 M18..99 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 01.25.10

41 33 AIELLO ROSARIO IT 1989 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.25.30

42 21 BERNARDI MORGAN IT 1973 M18..99 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 01.25.52

43 46 ZANNI DANIELE IT 1994 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.26.12

44 41 IORI SIMONE IT 1979 M18..99 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 01.26.21

45 39 AGLIOLO GALLITTO MARIO IT 1975 M18..99 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS 01.26.50

46 23 CARRETTI CRISTIAN IT 1993 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.26.58

47 193 BIGNARDI ANTONELLA IT 1970 F18..99 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.27.25

48 102 MACCHIONI LUCA IT 1974 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.27.28

49 83 LESO MASSIMO IT 1966 M18..99 L121147 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA PORCARI 01.27.42

50 89 GIANANTONI MARCO IT 1981 M18..99 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 01.28.06

51 15 CAVICCHINI SARA IT 2005 F18..99 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 01.28.41

52 63 CAVICCHINI STEFANO IT 1970 M18..99 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 01.28.42

53 115 SAMAIN OLIVIER IT 1964 M18..99 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01.29.04

54 158 BONINI MATTEO IT 1994 M18..99 RE470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 01.29.16

55 162 PINI SIMONE IT 1974 M18..99 PR067 FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO 01.29.32
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56 93 CAMPANI FILIPPO IT 1988 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.29.36

57 135 ZAMBONI DAVIDE IT 1977 M18..99 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 01.29.52

58 92 NIGRO SIMONE IT 1991 M18..99 H041321 UISP WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01.29.57

59 165 GASPARON ENRICO IT 1967 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.30.14

60 142 MACCHIONI MARCO IT 1977 M18..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.30.27

61 110 MENOZZI DAVIDE IT 1988 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.30.56

62 154 MARANI GIANLUCA IT 1980 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.31.41

63 159 CASONI ENRICO IT 1977 M18..99 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01.31.43

64 64 GUMIRATO LORENZO IT 1993 M18..99 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.31.56

65 139 VERATI MARCO IT 1968 M18..99 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01.32.36

66 61 GANAPINI MAURO IT 1970 M18..99 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.32.39

67 68 CORRADI GERMANO IT 1960 M18..99 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.32.39

68 168 MASETTI ALBERTO IT 1998 M18..99 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS 01.33.20

69 96 MARLEAN RUSLAN MD 1978 M18..99 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 01.33.58

70 42 FONTANESI LUCA IT 1982 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.34.01

71 45 COPPOLA DOMENICO IT 1968 M18..99 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 01.34.33

72 79 CAVARA MONICA IT 1982 F18..99 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01.34.55

73 77 MARGINI FEDERICO IT 1970 M18..99 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.36.12

74 85 GUATTERI GIULIANO IT 1990 M18..99 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.36.45

75 86 GUATTERI GIANLUCA IT 1993 M18..99 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.36.45

76 192 MASSARI LUIGI IT 1982 M18..99 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.36.47

77 7 CASELLI FABIO IT 1980 M18..99 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.36.53

78 155 COLLI CARLO IT 1967 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.37.08

79 124 PELLACANI LUCA IT 1978 M18..99 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01.38.07

80 101 DODI ENRICA IT 1972 F18..99 C011920 UISP ALVI TRAIL LIGURIA ASD 01.38.10

81 152 BALBONI PAOLO IT 1962 M18..99 BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD 01.39.19

82 122 PO FABRIZIO IT 1981 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.39.22

83 195 GHEDUZZI ROBERTO IT 1964 M18..99 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01.39.22

84 99 BONICELLI STEFANO IT 1988 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.39.31

85 188 CAPPELLI STEFANO IT 1974 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.39.37

86 51 BOSI DAVIDE IT 1988 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.40.35

87 65 SPINA GIANLUCA IT 1984 M18..99 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 01.41.00

88 161 POZZI SORAIA IT 1961 F18..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.41.43

89 118 BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO IT 1960 M18..99 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS 01.42.18

90 111 CORNIA MARIO IT 1959 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.42.38

91 105 GUALDI DAVIDE IT 1991 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.43.07

92 143 RAVAZZINI MARCO IT 1979 M18..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.43.16

93 52 FONTECHIARI GIANLUCA IT 1971 M18..99 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.43.41

94 164 VELLANI ALBERTO IT 1968 M18..99 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.43.45

95 84 GIULIVI ARNALDO IT 1954 M18..99 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.43.59

96 179 LUGLI ROBERTO IT 1981 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.44.19

97 69 ARDIZZONI MARCO IT 1987 M18..99 H041684 UISP ATLETICA DK ASD 01.44.48

98 67 FUSARO ALFONSO IT 1966 M18..99 H051695 UISP CUS PARMA ASD 01.45.13

99 66 ANSALONI LORENZO IT 1976 M18..99 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.45.31

100 191 CORNETTI EMANUELE IT 1971 M18..99 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.45.37

101 144 RIVA DANIELE IT 1968 M18..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.45.44

102 174 MONTORSI ROSSANA IT 1962 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.45.53

103 160 FREDDI MATTIA IT 1966 M18..99 H080919 UISP TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD 01.45.56

104 91 BARALDI DILETTA IT 1989 F18..99 H041321 UISP WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01.47.27

105 31 GAZZOTTI GIAN LUCA IT 1971 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.47.29

106 43 MELOTTI ALESSIO IT 1973 M18..99 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 01.47.35

107 78 ROSSI ALESSANDRO IT 1985 M18..99 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.48.17

108 48 GENNARI MERI IT 1973 F18..99 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.49.07

109 50 MUZZIOLI DINO IT 1961 M18..99 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 01.49.20

110 172 ROSSI ALESSIO IT 1980 M18..99 CR898 FIDAL ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 01.49.49

111 126 MASONI GIANLUCA IT 1978 M18..99 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.50.27

112 71 CATELLANI ENRICO IT 1966 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.50.50

113 167 ROVATTI DANIELE IT 1966 M18..99 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01.51.00

114 35 MONTANARI VALERIA IT 1973 F18..99 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 01.51.34

115 59 FABBRI VALERIO IT 1984 M18..99 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 01.51.41

116 187 SARDIN WILMA IT 1962 F18..99 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01.52.04

117 27 LAMBERTINI SILVIA IT 1975 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.52.10
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118 95 CERVI FABIO IT 1973 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.52.15

119 129 GARGALLI FRANCESCO IT 1982 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.52.20

120 88 CAVANI GRAZIANO IT 1964 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.53.32

121 133 MONTEPIETRA DANIELE IT 1995 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.54.39

122 128 BARTOLI MAURIZIO IT 1965 M18..99 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.54.52

123 54 DALLAVALLE MANUELA IT 1965 F18..99 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01.55.10

124 55 CENTONZE MARCO IT 1974 M18..99 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01.55.11

125 109 DALL'AGLIO CRISTIANO IT 1971 M18..99 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.56.15

126 97 BENATTI PATRIZIA IT 1962 F18..99 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 01.56.50

127 116 FIORINI ELENA IT 1977 F18..99 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 01.57.38

128 181 REGGIANI MICHELE IT 1952 M18..99 H080268 UISP POL. BIBBIANESE 01.58.02

129 60 TASSI ALESSANDRO IT 1969 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.58.08

130 148 MARMIROLI ETTORE IT 1948 M18..99 H080130 UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO 02.01.07

131 82 ZANNI DEVIS IT 1979 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.01.37

132 173 DOVANI GUERRIERO IT 1954 M18..99 H051790 UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD 02.02.29

133 141 AGAZZANI MARCO IT 1994 M18..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 02.02.51

134 163 RAGNI PAOLO IT 1969 M18..99 H050098 UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 02.03.06

135 58 SORAGNA PAOLO IT 1972 M18..99 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 02.03.21

136 34 REVERZANI ARONNE IT 1967 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.06.49

137 151 VEGGETTI MANUELA IT 1963 F18..99 H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. 02.11.19

138 81 LALINGA SARA IT 1980 F18..99 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 02.12.36

139 98 RICCò DARCO IT 1960 M18..99 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS 02.12.44

140 123 CRISTIANO MARIANNA IT 1980 F18..99 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 02.13.39

141 26 CARNEVALI ROSSANO IT 1960 M18..99 H041335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 02.15.04

142 125 CAVAZZONI MASSIMILIANO IT 1965 M18..99 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 02.15.45

143 47 BATTILANI VITTORIO IT 1963 M18..99 MO066 FIDAL POL. UNIONE 90 02.17.08

144 134 DRIMACO SABINA IT 1982 F18..99 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 02.18.56

145 62 VALENTINI GIANLUCA IT 1967 M18..99 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 02.19.34

146 169 MONZANI SILVIA IT 1974 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.19.35

147 157 BERTOLINI LAURA IT 1976 F18..99 H041632 UISP NUOVA PRO LOCO PRIGNANO S/S 02.20.25

148 178 LOSCHI GIOVANNI IT 1985 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.20.25

149 108 SCAGLIONI GIAN LUCA IT 1965 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.21.43

150 117 PALANDRI GINETTA IT 1966 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.23.32

151 176 GANDOLFI MARGHERITA IT 1963 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.34.42

152 127 DUCA DANIELA IT 1977 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.40.57

153 119 OVEGLI FEDERICA IT 1974 F18..99 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 02.46.38

154 175 BASERGA PIER PAOLA IT 1972 F18..99 PR592 FIDAL ASD RBML 02.47.24

155 137 GANDOLFI CECILIA IT 1959 F18..99 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 02.48.28

156 53 BALDO BARBARA IT 1973 F18..99 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 02.49.39

DNF 17 BUCIARDINI PASQUALE IT 1987 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNF 10 STEFANI OMAR IT 1996 M18..99 CO208 FIDAL ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. -
Totale atleti: 158

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 27
2 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 22
3 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 8
4 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 8
5 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 7
6 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 5
7 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 5
8 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS 4
9 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 3
10 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 3
11 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 3
12 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 3
13 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 3
14 PR592 FIDAL ASD RBML 3
15 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 2
16 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 2
17 H041321 UISP WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 2
18 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 2
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19 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 2
20 H080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 2
21 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 2
22 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 2
23 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 2
24 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 2
25 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 2
26 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 2
27 BG754 FIDAL ALTITUDE RACE 1
28 BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD 1
29 BO516 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD 1
30 C011920 UISP ALVI TRAIL LIGURIA ASD 1
31 CO208 FIDAL ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 1
32 CR898 FIDAL ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 1
33 H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. 1
34 H035184 UISP SOCIETA' PODISTICA SEVEN A.S.D. 1
35 H041335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1
36 H041632 UISP NUOVA PRO LOCO PRIGNANO S/S 1
37 H041684 UISP ATLETICA DK ASD 1
38 H050098 UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1
39 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 1
40 H051695 UISP CUS PARMA ASD 1
41 H051790 UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD 1
42 H080130 UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO 1
43 H080268 UISP POL. BIBBIANESE 1
44 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 1
45 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1
46 H080347 UISP COMITATO ECOMARATONA DEL VENTASSO ASD 1
47 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 1
48 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1
49 H080500 UISP NEW BIKE SSD A R.L. 1
50 H080919 UISP TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD 1
51 L121147 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA PORCARI 1
52 MO066 FIDAL POL. UNIONE 90 1
53 PR067 FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1
54 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 1
55 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 1
56 RE470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1
Totale atleti: 158
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